
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
770 
177 
88 
21 
20 
85 
61 
26 

879 
777 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EXTREME 

PRO 

PRO 

EXTREME 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

Sub Class 

L 

L 

Name 
Theo Manna 
Lucas Torres 
Gustavo Manso 
Hebert Pereira  
Regis Santos 
Gustavo Gão 
Victor “Durval Careca” 
Pedro Kamikaze 
Marcello de Souza 
Aroldo Junior 

Laps 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 

Best Tm 
1:24.638 
1:25.065 
1:25.371 
1:25.449 
1:26.452 
1:26.492 
1:26.908 
1:28.567 
1:28.689 

Diff 

0.427 
0.733 
0.811 
1.814 
1.854 
2.270 
3.929 
4.051 

Gap 

0.427 
0.306 
0.078 
1.003 
0.040 
0.416 
1.659 
0.122 

In Lap 
3 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
0 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 

PRT 

Dezeró Racing 

Charrua Racing 

PRT 

Koube Motonil Motors 

Dezeró Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

JC Racing Team 

Tom Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/10/2021 16:51:09 
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6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperSport 600cc 

S.Pole - 600cc 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:39:50 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

30/10/2021 16:40 


